.8' Motor-Trotti Plauschrennen

3-Skorpion

Sa 3.Lauf Skorpion
Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 14:23:46

Runde
6
7
8

Rundenzeit

1:14.135
1:15.700
1:14.484

(55) Marko Muecke

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km
07.07.2018 14:23

Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
+0.161 14:31:40.253
+1.726 14:32:55.953
+0.510 14:34:10.437

1

o g~ wN

1:05.789
3:44.477
1:09.115
1:08.517
1:09.669
1:12.976

(76) Martin Hediger

14:24:55.524

+2:38.688 14:28:40.001
+3.326 14:29:49.116
+2.728 14:30:57.633
+3.880 14:32:07.302
+7.187 14:33:20.278

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(5) Walter Traber
1 1:00.004 +7.017 14:24:49.144
2 56.256 +3.269 14:25:45.400
3 55.871 +2.884 14:26:41.271
4 54.260 +1.273 14:27:35.531
5 53.028 +0.041 14:28:28.559
6 52.987 14:29:21.546
7 53.467 +0.480 14:30:15.013
8 53.161 +0.174 14:31:08.174
9 54.366 +1.379 14:32:02.540
10 54.846 +1.859 14:32:57.386
(79) lvan Schaufelberger
1 55.676 +0.887 14:24:44.203
2 54.789 14:25:38.992
3 55.470 +0.681 14:26:34.462
4 55.377 +0.588 14:27:29.839
5 55.683 +0.894 14:28:25.522
6 54.877 +0.088 14:29:20.399
7 57.317 +2.528 14:30:17.716
8 57.356 +2.567 14:31:15.072
9 55.921 +1.132 14:32:10.993
10 58.389 +3.600 14:33:09.382
(58) Hans-Ulrich Wilhelm
1 58.950 +3.086 14:24:47.639
2 56.728 +0.864 14:25:44.367
3 57.175 +1.311 14:26:41.542
4 57.332 +1.468 14:27:38.874
5 56.375 +0.511 14:28:35.249
6 55.864 14:29:31.113
7 57.330 +1.466 14:30:28.443
8 59.714 +3.850 14:31:28.157
9 56.385 +0.521 14:32:24.542
10 56.188 +0.324 14:33:20.730
(17) Thomas Huber
1 58.711 +2.869 14:24:47.371
2 56.833 +0.991 14:25:44.204
3 56.235 +0.393 14:26:40.439
4 57.683 +1.841 14:27:38.122
5 56.530 +0.688 14:28:34.652
6 55.842 14:29:30.494
7 1:12.073 +16.231 14:30:42.567
8 59.405 +3.563 14:31:41.972
9 59.672 +3.830 14:32:41.644
10 57.325 +1.483 14:33:38.969
(2) Kurt Pauli
1 1:04.112 +0.353 14:24:52.977
2 1:04.110 +0.351 14:25:57.087
3 1:06.029 +2.270 14:27:03.116
4 1:03.759 14:28:06.875
5 1:05.230 +1.471 14:29:12.105
6 1:05.151 +1.392 14:30:17.256
7 1:04.623 +0.864 14:31:21.879
8 1:04.924 +1.165 14:32:26.803
9 1:07.321 +3.562 14:33:34.124
(24) Burger Renato
1 1:20.495 +6.521 14:25:11.734
2 1:24.863 +10.889 14:26:36.597
3 1:19.758 +5.784 14:27:56.355
4 1:15.789 +1.815 14:29:12.144
5 1:13.974 14:30:26.118

1

2
3
4

54.734
54.881
55.624
54.502

+0.232 14:24:43.289
+0.379 14:25:38.170
+1.122 14:26:33.794

14:27:28.296

www.tc-zo.ch
Viel SpaB !
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